No Laps First Name Last Name Cat Team

119 11 Thomas Abbiss S Team Haven
118 7  Sarah Abbiss S Team Haven
450 11 Michael Abbiss S
121 9 Maisie Abbiss J Team Haven
120 8 Lily Abbiss J Team Haven
451 8 Carolyn Abbiss S
508 30 Lywette Adshead S
507 30 Neil Adshead-Prosser S
122 8 Ose Airiohuodion J
86 32 Matthew Allen S  Central Youth Theatre
377 50 Jacob Allen S MNDA
362 25 Emma Allen S MNDA
378 32 Ellie Allen S MNDA
379 11 Chelsey Allen S MNDA
85 8 Anthony Allen S Central Youth Theatre
490 13 Sharon Almond S Team Haven
491 14 Alex Almond S Team Haven
137 11 Danielle Alves S Team Haven
343 35 Angela Amer S Team MS
124 23 Paula Anderson S Team MS
376 21 Janet Andrew S
423 32 Janet Arnold S  W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support
3 19 Theodore Asampong S The Royal School
408 11 MalharSingh  Badh S Team MS
125 23 Hanso Badhan S Coronary Aftercare
411 22 Ursula Badinski S Team MS
126 40 Stuart Bailey S Peppa Pig
407 14 Beryl Banks S Team TSR
87 60 Jake Barratt S  Central Youth Theatre
127 16 Brandon Basra S Next Step West WM
128 22 Nicola Bastable S  Coronary Aftercare
388 35 Edith Bayley S
416 25 Graham Baynham S  W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support
462 29 Nicholas Beach S
88 20 Daisy Beardmore ] Central Youth Theatre
449 28 Dylan Beardsmore J
485 82 Mark Beech S
404 14 Jenson Belfon J
403 13 Javonne Belfon S
504 20 Ruth Benzimra S
555 21 Julie Berry S
539 12 Ann Bickley S Team Haven
129 25 Mark Bircher S Coronary Aftercare
130 38 Joanne Bircher S  Coronary Aftercare
7 21  William Bird J The Royal School
8 15 lIpek Birtan S The Royal School
131 12 Chloe Bladden S Team Haven
132 16 Gavin Blake S  Next Step West WM
537 10 Nicola Bolton S



133
90
89

391

390

326

470

135

136

464

463

327

356

524

139
11

540
13

140

143

145

144

146

515

516

519

568
15

559

558

148

147

149

150
16

151
17
18
19

152

347

345

496

154

455

385

312

319

567

14
21
11
15

43
58
14
14

86
11

100
12
18
42
13
66
80
84

22
26
16
10
10
15
18
57
16
17

19
27
24
39
11
13
23
36
15

66
18

Tinache
Simon
Sallyanne
Harry
Paige
Andy
Mike
Richard
Helen
Christina
Lynne
Gerald
Kevin
Paul
Nicole
Julia
Oskar
Malcolm
Logan
Laura
Allan
Seth
Rob
Kane
Yvette
Pete
Joana
Sharon
Deacon
Madeleine
David
Henry
Adam
Robert
Clunis
Radovan
DG Mukunda
Chihab
Samual
Avery
Jean
William
Terry
Anthony
Pat
Brian
Sophie
Charles
Rebecca
Gabriel

Borerwe
Bott
Bowen
Bowen
Bowyer
Bowyer
Boyce
Breakwell
Brettle
Brindley
Brooks
Brooks
Bruern
Burns
Burrows
Burrows
Bury

Butt
Butterfield
Cahill
Cameron
Carrington
Carrington
Carrington
Cartwright
Cartwright
Carvalho
Cave
Chan
Cheadle
Cheadle
Chell

Chell
Chesworth
Chesworth
Chi
Chidrawar
Chilab
Chima
Chung
Clarke
Cole

Cole
Colley
Corns
Courtnell
Cox

Cox
Critchlow
Critchlow
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The Royal School
Rotary in Motion
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Rotary in Motion

Coronary Aftercare
Next Step West WM
Rotary in Motion
Rotary in Motion

Coronary Aftercare
The Royal School
Coronary Aftercare
The Royal School
Team Haven
Thornes Solicitors 2

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Team Haven

The Royal School

Coronary Aftercare

Coronary Aftercare

W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support
W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support
The Royal School

Rotary in Motion

The Royal School

The Royal School

The Royal School

Coronary Aftercare

Coronary Aftercare



318
155
355
544
351
330
479
331
482
156
160
159
158
157

22

21
342
513
337
446
445
339
161
162
547

93

92
163
350
164
165
166
486
317
489
402
381
167
168
452
454
169
435
442
170
364
171
518
458
552

31
110
82
30
28
22
25
103
47
50

)]

25
37
58
54
72
10
10
35
17
51
22
20
14
80
19
34
83
174

110
10
25
13
40

61
17

14
13
17
10
61
22
27

Michelle
Martha
Denise
Margaret
Lily

Jess
Isaac
George
Dell

Jen

Rose

Isla

Ben
Angelina
Omotayo
Olumayowa
Mari
Tony
David
Phoebe
Clare
Mark
Emily
Tim
Harry
Sophia
Sara

Lisa
Amy
Katie
Robert
Earl
Princess
Lynda
Archibald
Mandy
Ryan
Richard
Georgina
Philip
Nathan
Chloe
Mel
Lucy
Simon
Sarah
Mick
Andreia
Stacy
Ralph

Cummings
Cummings
Cummings
Dasent
Davey
Davey
Davey
Davey
Davey
Davies
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dawodu
Dawodu
Dcosta
Deakin
Deans
Denner
Denner
Dickinson
Donovan
Doran
Dornan
Eagle
Eagle
Eardley
Eardly
Eccleston
Edwards
Edwards
Elema
Elmore
Elmore
Elwiss
Emms
Ennis
Esene
Evans
Evans
Evans
Eves
Farmer
Fellows
Fellows
Felton
Ferreira
Finch
Findlay
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MNDA

MNDA

MNDA

MNDA

MNDA

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
The Royal School
The Royal School
Team MS
Coronary Aftercare

Next Step West WM

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Team Haven

Spiderman

MNDA
Rees Page

Rotary in Motion
Team Haven
Rotary in Motion

Next Step West WM
Sedgley Striders
Coronary Aftercare
Team Haven



551
553

94
517

27
346

28
415
172
383
173
493
494
495
328
174
175
176
397

31
177
313
178
179
180

95

98

97
549
182

96
181
550
183
395
185

99
474
396
483
186

33
187
188
371
367
473
472
546
189

26
22
17
19
21
70
24
18
18
19
20
20
100

15
22
25
20
13
11
16

41
32
40
11
18
25
32
15
19
36
18

40
22
26
29
17

20
34
12
27
31
32
41
13

Louise
Poppy
Annie
Sofia
Robyn
Lucas
Esther
Parm
Talwinder
Sarah
Dale
Surrinder
Jaib
Hema
Andy
Marian
Abigail
Phil
Chantelle
Alexander
Richard
Sara

Roy
Amari
Preston
Rosie
Mike
Jodie
Debra
David
Billy
Andrew
Amber
John
Paul
Mayor Michael
Alice
Imogen
Steph
David
Neil

Zane
Malcolm
Bethany
Jas
Louise
Grace
David
Mark
Karen

Findlay
Findley
Fletcher-Hall
Fontes
Ford
Fullwood
Fung
Gakhal
Ghattaura
Gilhooly
Gilhooly
Gill

Gill

Gill
Goodwin
Graceson
Graceson
Grainger
Grant
Gratwick
Green
Greenwood
Grew
Griffiths
Grundy
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Hadley
Hammond
Hardacre
Harding
Harley
Harris
Harris
Harrold
Hart
Harvey
Harvey
Hayer
Heath
Hendy
Hendy
Heywood
Hickman
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Central Youth Theatre
Team Haven
The Royal School

The Royal School

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Gill Family

Gill Family

Gill Family

Royal Oak
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Team Haven

The Royal School
Rotary in Motion

Team Haven

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Coronary Aftercare
Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare

Coronary Aftercare

Central Youth Theatre

Team Haven

Coronary Aftercare
The Royal School
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
ATeam

Team Haven

The Royal School
Thornes Solicitors 2



425
424

35
380
100
535
191
563
335
329
538
536
353
447
467
468
543

39
431
427
192
430
428
193
194
422
195
316
426

41
184

43
399

46

48

45

47
437
382
321
389
197
199
198
196
311

49
332
360
357

15
31
22
70
53
42
10

51
38
11
21
52
43
53
40

19
40
30
13
24
35
25
25
53
50
40
35
18
11
29
25

14
26
17
41
13
17
16
19
15
66
24

11
17

Jo

Bella
Tim
Chloe
Beth
Steven
Richard
William
Gloria
Angie
Louis
Benjamin
Carl
Hayley
Andy
Peter
Clive
Angus
Shaan
Jasbinder
Harinder
Gurpreet
Aman
Carol
Imran
Raj
Stephen
Jason
Dave
Favour
Meena
Jane
Alison
Thomas
Sarah
Harry
Alexander
Ruth
Oliver
Helena
Liz
Kevin
Faye
Emma
Diane
Roy
leffrey
Paul
Simon
Piper

Hinton
Hinton - Knight
Ho

Holden-Arrowsmith

Holland
Hopkins
Horrell
Hoskins
Howell
Hurdiss
Jacques
Jacques
James
Jarvis
Jarvis
Jones
Jukes

Kan

Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Keska
Khan
Khunkun
Kick
Kinsey
Knight
Kperegbeyi
Kumari
Kyle
Lanson
Large
Large
Large
Large
Lawrence
Leavesley
Liberadzki
Lister
Littlehales
Littlehales
Littlehales
Littlehales
Lloyd

Loc
Lockley
Love

Love
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The Royal School
MNDA
Central Youth Theatre

Rotary in Motion

Children's Trust Nepal
Team MS

The Royal School
Team MS

Team MS

Thornes Solicitors 1
Team MS

Team MS

Team MS

Coronary Aftercare

The Royal School
Team Haven

The Royal School
Team Haven

The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School
The Royal School

MNDA

Next Step West WM
Next Step West WM
Next Step West WM
Next Step West WM

The Royal School
Rotary in Motion
Rotary in Motion
Rotary in Motion



359
358
200
201
202
368
370
369
448
203
522
523
521
398
417
419
204
205
562
561
441
206
208
207
344
498
529
530
333
387
209
409
210
101
211
212
453
502
497
511
480
481

53
215

55

56
375
394
393
363

22
10
11
10

45
32
33
25
26
61
11
11

11
11
104
65
14
14
14
16
13
16
15
50

52

33
12
12
64
16
16
17
15
32
13

19
52
18

14
14
13

Harriet
Harper
Janice
Geoff
Carol
Sandeep
Kieran
Jay
Tracey
Alistair
Vicki

Isla
Bruce
Rob
Simon
Liz
Gavin
Chris
Lorraine
Denzil
Nicholas
Kerry
Abigail
Aaran
Pamela
Sophia
Darren
Daria
Val
Jamie
Michael
Stephen
Rebecca
Rob
Mohan
Manjulaben
Beverley
Rosa

Ella
Adrian
David
Anne
Rita
James
Jo-Anne
Mohammad
Spencer
Margot
Lauren
Judy

Love

Love

Lowe
Lowndes
Lowndes
Maan

Maan

Maan
Macintosh
Macintosh
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Marris
Marsh
Marsh
Marsh
Marshall
McCarthy
McCarthy
McDermott
McDermott
McDermott
McDermott
McEntee
McHugh
McHugh
McHugh
Mclntosh
McKay
Melnitschuck
Micklewright
Micklewright
Millward
Mistry
Mistry
Momenabadi
Morelli
Morgan
Morris
Morton
Morton
Murethi
Murphy
Mutesva
Nabizada
Neadle
Neadle
Neadle
Neadle
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Rotary in Motion
Rotary in Motion
Team Haven
Rotary in Motion
Rotary in Motion
ATeam

ATeam

ATeam

Coronary Aftercare
Team MS

Team MS

Team MS

Team Haven

Team Haven

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

4 |ves

Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Rotary in Motion
Coronary Aftercare

MNDA

The Royal School
Rees Page

The Royal School
The Royal School
MNDA

MNDA

MNDA

MNDA



373
374
392

58

57
505
487
216

60
103
104
102
217
478
105
108
107
106
218
223
334
220
109
222
221
225
226
227
418
560
456
488
231
228
232
229
230

62
484
234
235
554
420
421
238
239
237
240
405
436

42
10
43
12
32

17
22
15
11
30
19
177
23
48
15
11

58
11
10
10
50
11
16
40
50
75
11
14
25
31
40
70

62
60
44
34
22
17
21
13
13
13
14
12

20

Jamie
Helen
Damien
Milessa
Kieran
Paul
Angela
Nigel
Seun
Derry
Darragh
Brendan
Stephanie
Ann
Millie
Tim
Holly
George
Lee
Sharika
Ramilaben
Nigar
Eva
Anika
Akash
Stephen
Jane
Steph
Jonah
Glen
Michael
Aldona
Rowan
Natalie

Mayoress Lynn

Imogen
Erin
Boris
Alice
Ellen
Hayley
Vicky
Di

Dave
Lucie
Brady
Aimee
Wendy
Howard
Julia

Neadle
Neadle
Neadle
Nkurunziza
Nkurunziza
Nolan
Nwabueze
O'Connor
Olumide
O'Neil
O'Neil
O'Neil
Onions
Other
Owens
Parry
Parry
Parry
Partridge
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Payton
Peers
Penzer
Peschel
Phillips
Pickering
Pienkosz
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant
Pole
Pooley
Potts
Powell
Price
Price
Price
Pugh
Pugh
Pugh
Pullar
Pullar
Pursehouse
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MNDA
MNDA
MNDA
The Royal School
The Royal School

Coronary Aftercare
The Royal School
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Team Haven

Team Haven

Central Youth Theatre
Team Haven

Team Haven
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Coronary Aftercare
The Kingswood Trust
Plants

Plants

Plants

Plants

The Royal School
Team Haven

Team Haven

Thornes Solicitors 1
Thornes Solicitors 1
Thornes Solicitors 1
Thornes Solicitors 1



63
514
361
110
545
242

65

66
244
246
406
349
247
245
503
248
384
512
564
565
566
251
250
520
253
325
340
111
254
256
259
258
257
255
260
262
263
264
265
506
477
531
501
500
466
465
476
509
499
527

50
30
33
40
16
51
24
12
61
24
30
100
16
33
15
21
76

52
29
30
20
20
11
21
50
11
17
16
22
14
21
11
50
17
41
41
26
32
40
22

12
26
24
13
11
10
16

Seghira
Manpreet
Gobind
Jacob
Frank
Rosamund
Liam
Martha
Frank
Ros
Michelle
lan
Emma
Chris
Amber
Clare
Daniel
vy

Paul
Grace
Charlotte
Zoe
Cheryl
Louise
Ash
Laverne
Amber
Anya
Charmaine
Olivia
Michael
Jenny
Imogen
Chris
Jade
George
Andrea
Lisa

Mark
Jenny
Yuvraj
Yudhveer
Surjit
Simran
Sharan
Rashpal
Gurcharn
Gavinder
Arjan
Jessica

Raheen
Rai

Rai
Raymond
Reeves
Reynolds
Reynolds
Ricketts
Riley
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts

Roberts Molloy

Robinson
Roden
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Round
Round
Ryder
Saffery
Sampson
Sandhu
Sarpal
Sawyers
Scordis
Scordis
Scordis
Scordis
Scordis
Secker
Shaw
Shaw
Sheward
Shipp
Short
Sidhu
Sidhu
Sidhu
Sidhu
Sidhu
Sidhu
Sidhu
Sidhu
Sidhu
Simmonds
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The Royal School

Central Youth Theatre

Rees Page

The Royal School
The Royal School
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Team TSR

Team TSR
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare

Team Haven

Central Youth Theatre

Rees Page

Rees Page

W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support
Team Haven

Central Youth Theatre
Team Haven
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Team Haven
Coronary Aftercare
Coronary Aftercare
Team MS

The Kingswood Trust
Team MS
Team MS

Team MS
Team MS
Team MS
Team MS



525 41 Emily Simmonds S
526 24 Chris Simmonds S
475 22 Luke Simmons S
354 32 Colin Simms S
267 33 Mark Sinclair S  The Super Heroes
268 15 Leonie Sinclair S  The Super Heroes
266 27 lIsaac Sinclair J The Super Heroes
272 11  Surjit Singh S Team MS
434 29 Sukhjeevan Singh S Team MS
432 34 Maskeen Singh J Team MS
429 20 Kaldeep Singh S Team MS
271 101 Kal Singh S  Coronary Aftercare
433 36 Jorban Singh J Team MS
444 20 Joga Singh S Team MS
492 3 Harjinder Singh S
70 12 Maxine Slade J The Royal School
273 177 Brian Slater S
400 40 Martin Smith S  Coronary Aftercare
314 80 Fred Smith S
274 40 Claire Smith S Coronary Aftercare
320 75 Christine Smith S
275 20 Jean Soden S Team MS
74 26 Emmanuel Sola Olumofe J The Royal School
73 13 David Sola Olumofe J The Royal School
72 8 Daniel Sola Olumofe S  The Royal School
322 47 Lucy Spittle S
348 25 Lesley Stamps S
548 11 Andrew Steele S
277 38 Dale Stroyde S  Coronary Aftercare
410 28 David Tagg S
279 61 Lucy Tait-Harris S
352 56 Chris Tandy S MNDA
440 16 Maggie Taverner S
438 16 Jude Taverner S
439 11 Ethan Taverner S
280 46 Sue Taylor S  Coronary Aftercare
336 34 Mark Taylor S Royal Oak
75 24 Zachary Temilade J The Royal School
541 10 Kyle Thomas S  Coronary Aftercare
542 10 Arlo Thomas S  Coronary Aftercare
412 30 Russell Thompson S  The Kingswood Trust
282 9 Rose Thorne S Thornes Solicitors 1
283 9 vy Thorne J Thornes Solicitors 1
113 40 Felix Thorne ] Central Youth Theatre
112 50 David Thorne S  Central Youth Theatre
281 10 Ben Thorne S Thornes Solicitors 1
284 8  Alfie Thorne J Thornes Solicitors 1
286 12 Margaret Timmis S Coronary Aftercare
285 8 Ken Timmis S  Coronary Aftercare
77 20 Nicole Tse S  The Royal School



469
79
80

288

510

528

401

289

341

315

117

115

116

532

533

534

338

366

290

201

293

294

296

298

300

556

471

299

297

295

557

443

365

457

460

459

304

301

303

302

461
82

414

413

305
83

307

306

308

309

37
15

25
13
41
25
12
51
35
45
12
12
22
20
22
54
27

17

32
12

12
60
10
20
28
13
15
25
25
14
37
43
67
53
53

30
14
15
25
12
15
14
15
21

Matt
Konstantin
Lucas
Bloss
Susan
Stephen
Jo
David
Andy
Steve
Will
Lucy
Katie
Pete
Hayley
Alfie
Rachel
Lucy
Alison
Clare
Tracy
Sam
Venitia
Sue
Stuart
Stephen
Rosetta
Peter
Paul
Maxine
Jude
leuan
Maxine
Martin
Arley
Arabella
Megan
Kate
Georgia
Daisy
Emily
Parker
Melvin
Heather
Emily
Reanna
Daniel
Angela
Alan
Nicholas

Tyler
Uskov

Van

Vassell
Vickers
Wagstaff
Walker
Walters
Walters
Warrilow
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watling
Watling
Watling
Wells
Wellsbury
Westwood
Wilcox
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Williamson
Williamson
Williamson
Winward
Winward
Winward
Winward
Wolverhampton
Wong
Wood
Wood
Woodberry
Woodward
Woollam
Woollam
Wright
Wynn-Williams
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The Royal School
The Royal School
4 |ves
MNDA

Thornes Solicitors 2
Team Haven

Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre

Team Haven
Thornes Solicitors 2
Team MS

Thornes Solicitors 2
Thornes Solicitors 2
The Super Heroes
Thornes Solicitors 1
Rotary in Motion

Team Haven
Team MS

4 |ves

The Super Heroes

W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support

Team Haven

Winward
Winward
Winward
Winward

The Royal School
Central Youth Theatre
Central Youth Theatre
Team Haven

The Royal School
Next Step West WM
Next Step West WM
Coronary Aftercare
Rees Page



310 11 Dylan Wynn-Williams J Rees Page

84 2 Yoan Yordanov S The Royal School
323 20 Martin Zaki S
324 25 Diane Zaki S



